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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: B.Sc.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADMANE ARCHANA BHAUSAHEB

ADMANE NILESH ASHOK

AVHAD SATYAM BHAUSAHEB

BADE PRIYA SITARAM

BANKAR SONALI SANJAY

BHAGWAT SWAPNIL GANESH

BHAND PRIYA BABASAHEB

BHAND RAMESH SITARAM

BHOGE SONALI BABASAHEB

BHUSARI SAURABH PANDURANG

BIBAVE AARTI RAJENDRA

BORDE RADHIKA ARJUN

BORUDE RAHUL POPAT

BORUDE RAVINDRA EKANATH

CHANDGODE VAIBHAV ARUN

CHAUDHARI MONALI PRAKASH

CHAUDHARI ROHINI BHAUSAHEB

CHAUDHARI SHUBHAM MITTHU

DAHATONDE POOJA MACHHINDRA

DARADE KALYANI SHIVNATH

DARADE NIKITA KAILAS

DARANDALE KRUSHNAKANT ARUN

DARKUNDE PRIYANKA KACHARU

DHOKANE PALLAVI SUBHASH

DHOKANE PRATIKASA SAMPAT

DHOKANE RUSHIKESH SUBHASH

DHONDE MAHESH KISHOR

DHUMAL PUJA CHANDRAKANT

DUSHING POOJA RAJENDRA

ETHAPE JYOTI RAJENDRA

GADAKH ARATI UTTAM

Mother Name

MIRA

MANDA

ALKA

SANGITA

ANITA

SWATI

TARA

SAKHUBAI

SUNITA

CHANDRAKALA

SHUBHANGI

ASHABAI

PRAYAGABAI

MANDABAI

SUREKHA

SANGITA

SARALA

ALAKA

MEENA

PRATIBHA

VANDANA

ARCHANA

SANGITA

ANITA

KANTA

MEENA

SUNITA

ALKA

HIRABAI

KESAR

INDU
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Eligibility No
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12015080195
12015080192
12015080207
12015080182
12015080200
12015080197
12015080189
12015080202
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12015080204
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12015080185
12015080209
12015080194
12015080199
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12015080201
12015080206
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GARGADE KOMAL BABASAHEB

GARJE RUSHIKESH DEVRAM

GARULE PRANJALI DINKAR

GHORPADE AKSHAY SUBHASH

GHUGARKAR SHRIKRUSHNA NANABHAU

GORE KAMESH MANIK

GOSAVI PRAJACTA BALASAHEB

GUNJAL PRADIP RAJENDRA

HAPSE SADHANA VILAS

HAPSE SAGAR JALINDAR

HON MAYURI MACHHINDRA

HON PALLAVI VITTHAL

JADHAV ASHWINI VIJAY

JADHAV PANDURANG GORAKSHANATH

JADHAV PRAGATI BRAMHADEV

JADHAV PRASAD BAPUSAHEB

JADHAV PRATIBHA BABASAHEB

JADHAV RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB

JADHAV SAURABH RAMRAO

JADHAV SHUBHANGI SATISH

JADHAV VRUSHALI ANIL

JANGALE VIKAS BHARAT

JARE VISHAL BALASAHEB

JATE PRITI GORAKSHANATH

KADAM NEETA DATTATRAYA

KADAM SHAILA BALASAHEB

KADAM SHRIRAM JAYWANT

KALAPAHAD SHIVAJI BHANUDAS

KALE DIPALI BABASAHEB

KALE PRATIBHA NAVNATH

KALE RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA

KAMBLE SHUBHAM KRIHNANATH

CHHAYA

BEBI

SHOBHA

PUSHPA

SANGITA

MEERA

SUMAN

SHOBHA

ANITA

SHOBHA

MUKTABAI

SAVITA

MANDAKINI

SUNANDA

SHALINI

SHOBHA

KALPANA

SANGITA

RADHABAI

NANDINI

VAIJANTA

MEENA

PADMAVATI

ALKA

MANGAL

MEERA

SHOBHA

MANGAL

SANGITA

ASHA

SHARDA

VIMAL
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12015080213

12015080272

12015080235

12015080261

12015080221

12015080218

12015080243

12015080217

12015080255

12015080232

12015080220

12015080258

12015080219

12015080225

12015080289

12015080251

12015080294

12015080250

12015080240

12015080266

12015080254

12015080247

12015080229

12015080290

12015080237

12015080216

12015080271

12015080298

12015080283

12015080234

12015080262

12015080270
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KARJULE VISHAL BALASAHEB

KARLE ADINATH VASANT

KEDAR ADINATH SHANKAR

KHANDE VISHAL RAJKUMAR

KHARAT NAYAN SUDHAKAR

KHESMALASKAR AKSHAY PADMAKAR

KHILARI RAHUL KANDHU

KOKATE VARSHA BABASAHEB

KUSHWAHA NISHA RAJKUMAR

LAMBE GAYATRI UTTAM

LAMBE SHUBHAM VIJAY

LONARI RAJENDRA RAMBHAU

MALI ABHAY ARJUN

MATE KAVERI DNYANDEV

MHASKE RAJENDRA NANA

MORE VAISHALI PANDHARINATH

MURKUTE PRANITA DNYANDEV

MURKUTE SURAJ YUVRAJ

NAGARE KALPANA POPAT

NAJAN KALYANI EKNATH

NANGARE AKSHAY SOPAN

NAWALE PRAVIN PARASRAM

NIKAM AKSHATA RAJENDRA

PATARE PRITEE DATTATRY

PATHAN SHARUK GULAB

PAWAR AMOL RAVINDRA

PAWAR MAHESH BALASAHEB

PAWAR SAGAR GANESH

POKAR MANSI ASHOK

RAJALE SOMNATH ZUMBAR

RAJDEO SHUBHAM HARIBHAU

ROKADE SAHEBRAO ASARAM

NANDA

LATA

AYODHYA

SHOBHA

SANGITA

CHHAYA

MANDA

BEBITAI

BASANTI

ANITA

VANDANA

HIRABAI

KANTA

SANGITA

SANGITA

JAYA

USHA

BEBINANDA

YAMUNABAI

MANDA

MEENABAI

ASHA

USHA

CHHAYA

ARIFA

ROHINI

SHAKUNTALA

KAMAL

HARSHIDA

PARUBAI

SANGITA

KSUMBAI
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12015080281

12015080223

12015080245

12015080263

12015080260

12015080230

12015080280

12015080226

12015080300

12015080273

12015080242

12015080257

12015080268

12015080253

12015080293

12015080249

12015080233

12015080214

12015080279

12015080276

12015080231

12015080238

12015080228

12015080299

12015080274

12015080296

12015080275

12015080222

12015080246

12015080277

12015080278

12015080236
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96 SANAP MONALI BHAUSAHEB HIRABAI 1 12015080239 T00848
97 SANGALE BHAGYASHRI BAPUSAHEB MANGAL 1 12015080259 T00848
98 SASWADE POOJA BABASAHEB SUNITA 1 12015080265 T00848
99 SAYYAD SUBHAN MUSA MUMTAJ 1 12015080256 T00848
100 SHAIKH TOSHIB YUNUS MUMTAJ 1 12015080292 T00848
101 SHEJWAL PRIYANKA SHIVAJI SUWARNA 1 12015080288 T00848
102 SHELKE BHAKTI RAOSAHEB ASHA 1 12015080267 T00848
103 SHELKE SHRADDHA RAOSAHEB ASHA 1 12015080285 T00848
104 SHENDGE VISHAL RAMBHAU SAVITA 1 12015080252 T00848
105 SHETE BHAGYASHRI ARUN ANITA 1 12015080215 T00848
106 SHETE SANDESH SAMBHAJI MANDA 1 12015080287 T00848
107 SHINDE AKSHAY SITARAM VIMAL 1 12015080291 T00848
108 SHINDE AMOL RAMBHAU HIRABAI 1 12015080224 T00848
109 SHINDE VAISHALI NAMDEV MANGAL 1 12015080284 T00848
110 SHINDE YOGESH KAILAS PUSHPA 1 12015080295 T00848
111 SHIRSATH SOMNATH PRAKASH SANGITA 1 12015080269 T00848
112 SOLAT NILESH SARJERAO SANGITA 1 12015080227 T00848
113 SONAWANE KIRAN DATTATRAY NIRMALA 1 12015080264 T00848
114 SONAWANE MANGESH SOPAN SWATI 1 12015080297 T00848
115 SONAWANE NIKHIL BALASAHEB NITA 1 12015080244 T00848
116 SONAWANE NITIN SUDHAKAR MANGAL 1 12015080286 T00848
117 TAGAD POOJA TANHAJI KAMALBAI 1 12015080301 T00848
118 TANDALE RUPALI BHAUSAHEB LATABAI 1 12015080241 T00848
119 TELORE VIKAS VILAS MEERABAI 1 12015080282 T00848
120 TEMAK POONAM BHAUSAHEB SANGITA 1 12015080248 T00848
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